Russell Vale Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 26 July 2025

Competition : Men's Stableford (3 Grade - Mens SR: 59.0
Type: Stableford
Course : Russell Vale 18 Total Entrants : 137
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Turpentine

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 TonyBland 2121600462 0.0 10 40 $50 Voucher
A -2  Daniel Craft 2121704909 0.0 6 37 $30 Voucher
A-3  Jeff Kennedy 2121600700 0.0 4 36 $20 Voucher
A -4  Maurice Duroux 2121600011 0.0 11 35C/B $15 Club Credit

Grade B Winners

B-1 M,e\VTTI-:IGE\”/\C/| YVALLACE 2022603924 0.0 16 42 $50 Voucher
arringah Golf Clu

B-2 LesBeauchamp 2121602440 0.0 16 39 $30 Voucher

B-3 Joshua Keir 2121603063 0.0 12 38 $20 Voucher

B-4 Mark Aquilina 2121603211 0.0 14 37 $15 Club Credit

Grade C Winners

C-1 David Cooksley 2121602198 0.0 17 38 $50 Voucher

C-2  william Hiscox 2121603069 0.0 18 37C/B $30 Voucher

C-3 Tim McGoldrick 2121603388 0.0 28 37 $20 Voucher

C-4  Michael Moore 2121603513 0.0 21 35 $15 Club Credit

Place Getters

10 Melvyn Johnson 2121600863 0.0 16 36 C/B 1 Ball

12 Alan Wood 2121603417 0.0 14 35C/B 1 Ball

14 Murray Gray 2121602944 0.0 6 35C/B 1 Ball

15 Rowan Bottom 2121603109 0.0 16 35C/B 1 Ball

16 Barry Johnston 2121600157 0.0 14 35C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

17
18
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name

Mick Reynolds
Dale Canvin
Lou Whant
Zachary Demito
Greg Turnbull
David Cooper

Kiama Golt Club
Anthony Bain
James Stewart
James Charlesworth
David Tipping

Chris Merryfull

Alan Bransdon

Brett Margerison
Quentin Dighy
Peter Redman

Mick Routley

Gross Stableford Winner

1 Jeff Kennedy

Hole Prize

Hole Name

9 MATTHEW WALLACE
11 Michael Pearce

Nearest to Pin

Hole
3

12
14

Other

Name
Anthony Bain

Quentin Digby
Victor Huzyliak

Name
William Hiscox

Golflink

2121603219
2121602925
2121601556
2121603281
2121600237
2121004119

2121600820
2121601771
2121600576
2121600852
2121603569
2121602282
2121602898
2121603021
2121600307
2121600353

2121600700

Prize
12 Balls

$212.00

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
2 Balls

Prize
1 Ball
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PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA  Score

H/C H/C
16 35C/B
11 35C/B
12 34 C/B
19 34 C/B
13 34 C/B
17 34 C/B
4 34 C/B
10 34 C/B
16 34
7 33C/B
18 33C/B
17 33C/B
13 33C/B
13 33C/B
15 33C/B
7 33C/B

32

Distance Grade Description

98cm
438cm

Distance Grade

120cm
171cm
161cm

Eagles Nest Award

Super Pin

NTP
NTP
D&P

Description

Description

Best Junior
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

$40 Voucher
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